First Name Last Name Bib# Time

lan Berge 418 19:40
Michael Janeway 353  22:40
Randy Brown 308 22:42
Paulina Filip 328 24:36
Parker Eakin 319 25:51
Ryan Janeway 354 26:21
Tara Fuiten 329 27:08
Brad Janeway 349 27:28
Katie Eros 321 28:21
Johanna Filip 327 28:22
Valerie Mccraw 373  29:08
Sienna Garrett 331  29:20
Jen Mcintosh 375 30:05
Claudia Filip 325 30:23
Jan Filip 326  30:37
Parker Knoebel 367 33:51
Brandi Frye 420 34:01
Amber Arnold 106  35:15
Kenny Arnold 189  35:17
Kelly Knoebel 366 35:34
Terry Plucknett 419 35:55
Tyler Janeway 355 37:18
Porter Knoebel 368 38:11
Becca Rigert 395 38:29
Maggie Mckibben 378 38:40
Jeff Nergaard 383 39:13

James Davis 428 39:13



Bridget
Matt
Penny
Janine
Garrett
Kimberly
Stephanie
Oliver
Kristina
Jarod
Hannah
Juli

Erin
Adrian
Naomi
Max
Julieann
Mindy
Lydia
Carrie
Camille
Sophia
Sarah
Hannah
Kate
Katelyn
Augusta

Brooklyn

Smith
Bressler
Steenslid
Emanuel
Mckibben
Brennan
Heldt
Rhodes
Abrahams Rhodes
Samuelson
Golladay
Hirsch
Frye

Frye

Frye
Jurgensen
Park
Mckibben
Mckibben
Medina
Smith
Herrera
Jones
Laveine
Macnaughton
Snook
Thompson

Janeway

425

305

405

320

376

259

339

392

33

400

333

344

421

422

423

359

385

379

377

380

402

342

357

369

370

404

427

350

39:13

39:22

39:30

39:39

39:44

39:49

39:49

41:04

41:21

42:10

42:14

42:47

44:06

44:06

44:06

45:06

45:25

46:16

46:35

46:35

47:14

50:10

50:10

50:10

50:10

50:10

50:10

50:54



Cara
David
Lisa
Barb
Aaron
Heidi
Loretta
Taylor
Tim
Susie
Ann
Malcolm
Karina
Nicholas
Jeremi
Laurel
Marty
John
Molly
Kriste
Jared
Sandy
Dalton
Kristi
Elizabeth
Justin
Mary

Nicole

Steinkamp
Steinkamp
Steinkamp
Puchy
Janeway
Janeway
Smith
Jurgensen
Jurgensen
Vandehey Jurgensen
Hamilton
Hamilton
Samuelson
Eros
Gigliotti
Runkel
Herrera
Danielson
Danielson
Eros

Reno
Reno
Reno
Bray
Burgess
Diggs
Herrera

Naegeli

406

407

408

388

348

351

403

360

361

410

336

337

401

323

332

399

340

315

316

322

390

391

389

257

309

416

341

382

53:07

53:07

53:07

53:19

54:18

54:18

54:18

54:35

54:35

54:35

55:37

55:37

55:42

55:59

56:01

56:01

56:14

56:37

56:37

57:16

57:24

57:27

57:32

58:08

58:08

58:08

58:37

1:01:59



Jenny
Katie
Kelly
Melia
Brittany
Kathryn
Marshall
Lynette
Sarah
John
Linda
Ryan
Emily
Diana
Caitlyn
Karen
Brad
Carole
Jesse
Jessica
Laurie
Rick
Janessa
Annika
Kellie
Lorraine
Shirley

Ann

Cadigan
Cadigan
Cadigan
Martinez
Bahde
Bahde
Pfeifer
Bahde
Chellis
Taylor
Hirsch
Blake
Shook
Blake
Warr
Warr
Hirsch
Holt
Harwin
Davis
Bressler
Bressler
Chavez
Filip
Jacobson
Janeway
Jones

Kachmarek

310

311

312

371

196

217

386

218

314

417

345

429

415

256

412

413

343

346

338

317

282

306

313

324

347

352

358

362

1:02:56
1:02:56
1:02:56
1:06:19
1:08:16
1:08:16
1:08:16
1:08:17
1:08:44
1:08:44
1:08:55
1:10:14
1:10:14
1:10:15
1:10:41
1:10:41
1:19:13
1:01:07
1:08:44
1:10:14
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Hannah
Callie
Janet
Cindy
Jacob
Rachel
Lori
Rick
Mary
Nicole
Aislinn
Stanley
Biff
Katie
Stefanie
Benjamin
Allison
Lynne
Soon
Rachel
Chris
Charlotte
Rebecca
Nikaya

Lore

Kachmarek
Kawaguchi
Knoblach
Mcclain
Medina
Orchard
Rhoton
Rhoton
Rockford
Rose
Williams
Bahde
Blake
Bressler
Bressler
Donovan
Garong
Gras
Gray
Jones
Mcintosh
Rockford
Stubbs
Frye

Fuiten

363

364

365

372

381

384

393

394

397

398

414

241

249

271

307

318

330

334

335

356

374

396

409

424

426

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



